
Linlithgow Academy Rugby Fixtures: 2015-16

DATE Opponents 1st XV U16 S3 S2 S1

Sat 05 Sep Know Academy (C) HOME A A HOME HOME

Sat 12 Sep Boroughmuir HS (C) A HOME HOME A A

Sat 19 Sep - - - - - -

Sat 26 Sep Ross High (C) HOME A A HOME HOME

Sat 03 Oct Wellington A HOME HOME HOME A

Sat 10 Oct - - - - - -

Sat 17 Oct - - - - - -

Sat 24 Oct - - - - - -

Sat 31 Oct St Aloysius HOME HOME A A A

Sat 07 Nov Musselburgh Grammar (C) A A A HOME HOME

Sat 14 Nov Lasswade HS (C) HOME A HOME HOME A

Sat 21 Nov Trinity Academy (C) A HOME HOME A HOME

Sat 28 Nov Kelvinside Academy A HOME A A HOME

Sat 05 Dec Royal High HOME A A HOME A

Sat 12 Dec HS of Glasgow HOME HOME HOME A A

Sat 19 Dec Bell Baxter HS A A A HOME HOME

Sat 26 Dec FP match HOME - - - -

Sat 02 Jan - - - - - -

Sat 09 Jan Watson’s B A - HOME HOME A

Sat 16 Jan Lomond School HOME - A HOME A

Sat 23 Jan Ross High A - HOME A HOME

Sat 30 Jan Royal High A - HOME A HOME

Sat 06 Feb Trinity Academy HOME - A A HOME

Sat 13 Feb - - - - - -

Sat 20 Feb Morrisons Academy HOME - A HOME A

Sat 27 Feb North Berwick A - HOME HOME A

Sat 05 Mar Preston Lodge HS HOME - A HOME HOME

Sat 12 Mar Merchiston B HOME - A A HOME

Sat 19 Mar Carrick Academy A - HOME HOME A
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